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1. ACHMAD ALIJEV (1.kyu)

5. FRANCOIS SCHEMBRI (1.kyu)
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3. TOM POTTELET (2.kyu)
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2. NIKOLAI KONOPLYANYK (1.kyu)

6. XYLO DESCHEPPER (1.kyu)
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4. SAM KOOREMAN (1.kyu)

8. JEAN MARIE COPENAUT (1.kyu)

100

0

5

ALIJEV

DRUBBEL

100

0

6

KONOPLYANYK

KOOREMAN

100

0

7

1

2

SCHEMBRI

POTTELET

10

0

8

3

4

DESCHEPPER

COPENAUT

100

0

9

6

SCHEMBRI

KOOREMAN

0

0

10

5

DESCHEPPER

DRUBBEL

1

1

11

ALIJEV

KONOPLYANYK

100

0

SCHEMBRI

DESCHEPPER

ALIJEV

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ACHMAD ALIJEV
JUDOCLUB ZWIJNDRECHT
NIKOLAI KONOPLYANYK
KANO TOURNAI ROYALJUDO CLUB
FRANCOIS SCHEMBRI
J.C.LINCENT
XYLO DESCHEPPER
JC ARDOOIE
SAM KOOREMAN
JUDOCLUB OLYMPIA BRUGGE
VINCE DRUBBEL
JUDOCLUB EVERGEM VZW
TOM POTTELET
JUDO TOP NIVEAU
JEAN MARIE COPENAUT
ROYAL JUDO ERQUELINNES
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